RD-008B B8
@

O

MB3x8 1" 57wk 251~ (RD-008M)
M3Xx8 B H Screws (RD-008M)

¥YD-2EN-2" BEOMNI(FAIEEHKTI .
¥The installation method is the same
for YD-2E series.

7\ -P-hvgvh (RD-008UMB)
Upper Arm Mount (RD-O08UMB)

®4.0 2\°-%- (0.5/1.0/2.0mm) (RD-008M)
®4.0 Spacers (0.5 / 1.0/ 2.0mm) (RD-008M)

XN -P-hDAIBIREEICTEATE,
% Please use it to adjust the
upper arm positions.

73 M3740vryh (RD-008M)
Alu. M3 Nylon Nut (RD-O08M)
HERDBECTER L.
¥ Please avoid the overtighten

#Réve D SPM F& VR 5—2)\v I)L
U —RZEERLIEE L,

*#Please use Réve D SPM Titanium
Turnbuckles Series.

M2X5 $py7° 29Ua- (RC-001)
M2x5 Cap Screws (RC-001)

Pyl -7-h 78 (RD-008UL) (Af: RD-008UR)
Upper Arm Left (RD-008UL) (Right: RD-008UR)

v bhaviINty ~ BUkERIAE

7yl -7-he” Y (RD-008M)
Upper Arm Pin (RD-008M)

4V ([T UTEBAICEON I TR E L,
% Please install it in accordance with
your setting.
KEFREDI-INVIIFEERUTREDIAALT TS,
#Please use your own turnbuckle wrench to
tighten here.

@

J0vby3y559- (RD-008ST)
Front Shock Tower (RD-008ST)

M3X8 i 5k 292~ (RD-008M)
M3x8 Bottom Head Screws (RD-O08M)

<I\*-YUZN/Spare Parts List (fli4&3#BIEIE T )>

WRD-008ST: #-i" V& J0vhyays97- (Carbon Front Shock Tower): ¥ 2,000
WRD-008UMB: 7224 70Ukl -7-L9vh (Alu. Front Upper Arm Mount): ¥ 2,000
WRD-008UL: 7I:% 70U I -7~ (Z£f]) (Alu. Front Upper Arm Left): ¥ 2,000
MRD-008UR: 712 JOhul -7-h (#54) (Alu. Front Upper Arm Right ):¥ 2,000
WRD-008M: X7 7Atwh ( LESD/(—Y 1 EBHA) (Meintenance Set (all parts

eccept above parts)): ¥ 1,300
WRC-001: M2x5mm $#v7° 21-(4 A=A ) (M2X5mm Cap Screws (4pcs.)): ¥ 180

11 Réve D




